
Woolley Mammoths +19
DISCfunctional +25

Arlington Eagles +7
Lk Stvns Blowflies 0

Jubbernaut -18
Whatcom Wizards +10

Not Used 0
Not Used 0
Not Used 0
Not Used 0
Not Used 0
Not Used 0

John Stengele 979
Bill Winkler 968
Colin Morris 968
Dan Major 968

Chase Dempsey 957

Kaelee Bergsman +7
Holly Rust (Capt) +5
Katie McConnell +4

Ryan Ravary +4
Gene McConnell (Capt) +4

Edward Fairbanks -7
Tristan "Rolly" Hundley -3

Todd Provancha -3
Tristan Blaske -3

Stephen Baskett -2

Jub Hadley -5
Ryan Ravary -4

Nathan McConnell -2

"What Happened" Performances "What Happened" Performances
Tristan "Rolly" Hundley -9

John Stengele -5

Levi Whitpan +5
Beau Hyde +5

Erika Stinchcomb +4

Top Player (throw) Performances Top Player (throw) Performances
Carlos Magana +6

Eric Clark (Capt) +6

Carlos Magana 974
Daryl Keith 974

Jason Waite (Capt) 954

Top Rated Rounds Top Rated Rounds
Eric Clark (Capt) 1004

Beau Hyde 1004

AM Round PM Round

Daryl Keith / Beau Hyde - 41
Eric Clark / Bob Brown - 43

Les Bergsman / Corey Henderson - 44
Dennis Hall / Adrian Miles - 48

Chuck Andrews / Rob Orlick - 48
Gene McConnell / Brian Meggison - 48

Carlee Pruitt / Joe Towne - 49

Aces
Carlee Pruitt - Hole 5

Event Performance Leaders (All Players)

Event Ratings Ferndale

Team Performance 2016 WA TDG - NORTH

Team Singles Performance (throw) Top Team Doubles - Actual Score



# Holes SSA # Holes SSA

18 46.11 18 50.41

Score Rating Score Rating

Woolley Mammoths

Event Ratings Ferndale

Player Performance Event  5A Event  5B
Ferndale Ferndale
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Team Player
Beau Hyde 50 1004 5
Daryl Keith 53 974 +2

Nathan McConnell 59 914 -2
Adam Hill

Rudy Peralez
Carlos Magana 52 935 +2 53 974 +6

Gene McConnell (Capt) 52 935 +4
Brian Meggison 62 826 -2
Katie McConnell 68 760 +4

DISCfunctional

Woolley Mammoths
Corey Henderson 61 894 -2

Les Bergsman 57 934 +4
Jeff Mitchell

Brad Quatsoe
Levi Whitpan 59 914 +5

Erika Stinchcomb 61 837 0 62 884 +4
Ron Werner 58 870 +2

Holly Rust (Capt) 56 892 +5
Kaelee Bergsman 59 859 +7

DISCfunctional

Arlington Eagles 

Robert Brown
Stephen Baskett 54 914 -2
Eric Clark (Capt) 50 1004 +6

Cody Bernius
Kenny Coleman 

Jerry Weatherhogg 55 903 -1 56 944 +3
Justin Juzwick
Tristan Blaske 59 859 -3 57 934 +4
Ryan Ravary 57 881 +4 71 794 -4

Arlington Eagles 
Lk Stvns Blowflies 

John Stengele 48 979 +3 61 894 -5
Chase Dempsey 50 957 +3 57 934 +1
Erikk Teschlog 55 903 +1
Kenny Brown
Shaun Lewis 59 914 +3

Scott Woods (Capt)
Ricardo Cruz

Edward Fairbanks 70 738 -7
Lou Berger 72 784 +1

Jubbernaut

Lk Stvns Blowflies 
Aaron Holley (Capt)

Tristan "Rolly" Hundley 53 925 -3 63 874 -9
Todd Provancha 57 881 -3

Dan Major 49 968 +1
Mark Yarmek
Robb Gunn 
Joe Towne 58 924 0

Carlee Pruitt 60 904 +2
Jub Hadley 67 771 -1 77 734 -5

Jubbernaut

Whatcom Wizards 

Colin Morris 49 968 +2
Bill Winkler 49 968 +3

Jasiah Johnstone
Adrian Miles 52 935 +1

Jason Waite (Capt) 55 954 +4
Dennis Hall 57 881 0

Whatcom Wizards 



Andy Salkield 61 894 +1
Chuck Andrews 64 864 -1

Rob Orlick 63 874 0

Whatcom Wizards 

Not Used
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Team Player Score Rating
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Not Used


